

---

## Pachet materiale de constructii si intretinere

I.D.: 71763608

---

Data publicarii	01.08.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 524,21 RON - 524,21 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: KL SM-8X60 DIBLU+CUI PERC 100 Buc 1.0000 20.17 20.17  
PROFIL COLT ZN300 Buc 4.0000 8.82 35.29 PROFIL CD60 3M G=0.6MM Buc 5.0000 15.46  
77.31 PROFIL UD30 3M 0.6MM Buc 5.0000 10.00 50.00 KNAUF GOLDBAND 25KG Buc 1.0000  
30.25 30.25 KNAUF PERLFIX 25KG Buc 2.0000 34.87 69.75 ADERA LISS 20KG Buc 1.0000  
39.50 39.50 RAC FLEX INOX 1/2 1/2 40CM Buc 4.0000 8.82 35.29 DOP BRONZ 1/2 FE Buc  
4.0000 3.78 15.13 NIPLU RED BRONZ 1/2-3/8 Buc 4.0000 3.78 15.13 TEAVA SCURGERE  
VENTIL Buc 4.0000 5.88 23.53 TS 4349 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 50MM Buc 2.0000 9.16 18.32  
KL KSGD-3.5X45 HZ SURUB RIGIPS 500 Buc 1.0000 35.29 35.29 KL KSGD-3.5X35 HZ SURUB  
RIGIPS 1000 Buc 1.0000 40.76 40.76 KL SM-6X40 DIBLU+CUI PERC 200 Buc 1.0000 18.49  
18.49

---